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¥19,600

6/

¥299,700
¥33,300 &8

¥372,600
¥41,400 &18

¥204,120
¥22,680 &18

¥172,800
¥19,200 &78

¥140,400
¥15,600 78

¥105,840
¥11,760 &8

10 E

¥471,750
¥83,250 #18

¥586,500
¥103,500 #78

¥321,300
¥56,700 #18

¥272,000
¥48,000 &78

¥221,000
¥39,000 78

¥166,600
¥29,400 &18

THE
HUYNDRED

WELLNESS SALON

FFvav

I EX MEEEE
ES 2 ¥1,650

2026.03.04



SINGLE MENU

COURSE

Whole Detox

Duration: approx. 180min.

Whole Detox Plus

Duration: approx. 210min.

Body Detox

Duration: approx. 150min.

Brain Detox

Duration: approx. 90min.

Acupuncture

Duration: approx. 60-90min.

(first visit only: +30min. for initial
consultation)

DETAILS

Footbath
Full body herbal oil treatment (Abhyanga)
Head oil treatment (Shirodhara)

Steam therapy (steam sauna) and shower

Footbath
Full body herbal oil treatment (Abhyanga)
Head oil treatment (Shirodhara)

Steam therapy (steam sauna) and shower

Footbath
Full body herbal oil treatment (Abhyanga)

Steam therapy (steam sauna) and shower

Head oil treatment (Shirodhara)

Shower

90-minute course

60-minute course

60min
30min

60min

60min

60min

45min

90min

60min

PRICE

¥55,500

¥69,000

¥37,800

¥32,000

¥26,000

¥19,600

Continuing Plan

6 Sessions

¥299,700
Save ¥33,300

¥372,600
Save ¥41,400

¥204,120
Save ¥22,680

¥172,800
Save ¥19,200

¥140,400
Save ¥15,600

¥105,840
Save ¥11,760

10 Sessions

¥471,750
Save ¥83,250

¥586,500
Save ¥103,500

¥321,300
Save ¥56,700

¥272,000
Save ¥48,000

¥221,400
Save ¥39,000

¥166,600
Save ¥29,400
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OPTION

Therapist
Request Fee

Reservations required

¥1,650
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