

## SINGLE MENU

コース名	内容	料金	継続プラン		オプション
			6回	10回	
<b>Whole Detox</b> 滞在時間：約 180 分	フットバス 全身ハーブオイル施術 (アビヤンガ) 60分 ヘッドオイル施術 (シロダーラ) 30分 蒸気療法 (スチームサウナ) ・ シャワー	¥55,500	¥299,700 ¥33,300 お得	¥471,750 ¥83,250 お得	セラピスト指名料金 要予約 ¥1,650
<b>Whole Detox Plus</b> 滞在時間：約 210 分	フットバス 全身ハーブオイル施術 (アビヤンガ) 60分 ヘッドオイル施術 (シロダーラ) 60分 蒸気療法 (スチームサウナ) ・ シャワー	¥69,000	¥372,600 ¥41,400 お得	¥586,500 ¥103,500 お得	
<b>Body Detox</b> 滞在時間：約 150 分	フットバス 全身ハーブオイル施術 (アビヤンガ) 60分 蒸気療法 (スチームサウナ) ・ シャワー	¥37,800	¥204,120 ¥22,680 お得	¥321,300 ¥56,700 お得	
<b>Brain Detox</b> 滞在時間：約 90 分	ヘッドオイル施術 (シロダーラ) 45分 シャワー	¥32,000	¥172,800 ¥19,200 お得	¥272,000 ¥48,000 お得	
<b>鍼</b> 滞在時間：約 60 分～90 分 (初回のみ問診で+30 分)	90分コース 90分 60分コース 60分	¥26,000 ¥19,600	¥140,400 ¥15,600 お得	¥221,000 ¥39,000 お得 ¥166,600 ¥29,400 お得	

## SINGLE MENU

COURSE	DETAILS	PRICE	Continuing Plan		OPTION
			6 Sessions	10 Sessions	
<b>Whole Detox</b> Duration: approx. 180min.	Footbath <b>Full body herbal oil treatment (Abhyanga) 60min</b> <b>Head oil treatment (Shirodhara) 30min</b> Steam therapy (steam sauna) and shower	¥55,500	¥299,700 Save ¥33,300	¥471,750 Save ¥83,250	<b>Therapist Request Fee</b>  Reservations required ¥1,650
<b>Whole Detox Plus</b> Duration: approx. 210min.	Footbath <b>Full body herbal oil treatment (Abhyanga) 60min</b> <b>Head oil treatment (Shirodhara) 60min</b> Steam therapy (steam sauna) and shower	¥69,000	¥372,600 Save ¥41,400	¥586,500 Save ¥103,500	
<b>Body Detox</b> Duration: approx. 150min.	Footbath <b>Full body herbal oil treatment (Abhyanga) 60min</b> Steam therapy (steam sauna) and shower	¥37,800	¥204,120 Save ¥22,680	¥321,300 Save ¥56,700	
<b>Brain Detox</b> Duration: approx. 90min.	<b>Head oil treatment (Shirodhara) 45min</b> Shower	¥32,000	¥172,800 Save ¥19,200	¥272,000 Save ¥48,000	
<b>Acupuncture</b> Duration: approx. 60-90min. (first visit only: +30min. for initial consultation)	<b>90-minute course 90min</b>  <b>60-minute course 60min</b>	¥26,000  ¥19,600	¥140,400 Save ¥15,600	¥221,400 Save ¥39,000  ¥166,600 Save ¥29,400	